DATE & TIME

&% Saturday, Sept. 27
g 1:00 to 3:00pm
Sunday, Sept. 28
§ 1:00 to 3:00pm
.. & Wednesday, Oct. 1
=4 7:00 to 9:00pm
“4'« Thursday, Oct. 2
;e 7:00 to 9:00pm
. Saturday, Oct. 4
] 1:00 to 3:00pm
- Sunday, Oct. 5
# 1:00 to 3:00pm

Wednesday, Oct. 8
7:00 to 9:00pm

Wednesday, Oct. 15
7:00 to 9:00pm

Thursday, Oct. 16
' 7:00 to 9:00pm

: Saturday, Oct. 18
1:00 to 3:00pm

at www.surveymonkey.com/s/LMNBW8T.

REGIONAL DISTRICT OF

CENTRAL KOOTENAY
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SLOCAN-VALLEY
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e

THE SLOCAN VALLEY DIRECTED FUND is a partnership between
Columbia Basin Trust and the Slocan Valley Economic Development

Commission, a body of the RDCK. The Commission has received funds to

develop projects that benefit the Slocan Valley as a whole
(regional not local initiatives).

In an effort to identify valley-wide priorities a series of

ope€n pu blic meeti ME5S are being held - some with a specific
topic and some open to all ideas. Valley residents are welcome to attend
any meeting and have their voice heard. A questionnaire is also available

ntribute to the plan for an even better Slocan Valley.

MEETING FOCUS

Open Session

Tourism and Recreation

Social, Education and Health
Environment: Use and Protection
Open Session

Open Session

Business and Economic

Open Session

Arts, Culture and Heritage

Open Session

coomeie PFUS

=i

LOCATION

Slocan: Legion Hall
Silverton: Memorial Hall

Slocan: Legion Hall

Vallican: Vallican Whole
Crescent Valley Hall
Winlaw: Winlaw Hall
Slocan: Legion Hall

Slocan Park Community Hall

Winlaw: Winlaw Hall

New Denver: Bosun Hall

-
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